, 11-	26 - 2002
Form Pio-1504 RECORDI	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Hangrahla Commissioner of Patents an	iginal documents or copy hereof.
1. Name or conveying party(ies):	2293060 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
TWO HEARTS, INC D/B/A TRUE HEARTS	Name: <u>TRUE HEARTS, INC.</u> Address: <u>760 North La Cienega Blvd.</u>
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership _ <u>x</u> Corporation-State <u>California</u> Other	Los Angeles, California 90069 Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes _x_No	Association General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger Security Agreement _x Change of Name Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yesx_No
Execution Date: October 18, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes x No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s). 78/168,383 Additional Numbers attached?Yes _x_No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and and registration involved:
Name: Patrick Boisson	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Adoress: Fross Zelnick Lehrman & Zissu, P.C.	X Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 866 United Nations Plaza	(Only if total fee is not sufficient)
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10017	YOE
	8. Deposit account number:
~	23-0825-0576900
1/25/2002 LNUELLER 00000291 78168383	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1 FC:8521 40.00 0P DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the principal decument.	
of the original document.	1. 10/11/2.
J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	ature Date
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	TRHT USA TA-02/06369

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

FFFFCTTVF

OCTOBER 30, 1999

REEL: 002622 FRAME: 0049

FROSS ZELNICK LEHRMAN & ZISSU, P.C.

ALVIN FROSS RONALD J. LEHRMAN STEPHEN BIGGER MICHAEL I. DAVIS ROGER L. ZISSU MARIE V. DRISCOLL RICHARD Z. LEHV DAVID W. EHRLICH SUSAN UPTON DOUGLASS JANET L. HOFFMAN PETER J. SILVERMAN LAWRENCE ELI APOLZON BARBARA A. SOLOMON LISA PEARSON MARK D. ENGELMANN NADINE H. JACOBSON ANDREW N. FREDBECK GEORGES NAHITCHEVANSKY CRAIG S. MENDE PATRICK T. PERKINS J. ALLISON STRICKLAND

866 United Nations Plaza ATFIRST AVENUE & 48TH STREET NEW YORK, N.Y. 10017

TELEPHONE: (212) 813-5900 FACSIMILE: (212) 813-5901 E-MAIL: fzlz@frosszelnick.com

NOV 01 2002

JAMES D. SILBERSTEIN RUTH E. LAZAR COUNSEL

MICHELLE P. FOXMAN ROBERT A. BECKER TAMAR NIV BESSINGER ANGELA KIM JOHN P. MARGIOTTA LYDIA T. GOBENA DIANE B. MELNICK MICHAEL CHIAPPETTA DANA BREITMAN JESSICA MANN EVAN GOURVITZ CARLOS CUCURELLA NANCY C. DICONZA TANYA FICKENSCHER ZOE HILDEN LAUREN J. MANDELL JAMES D. WEINBERGER JASON M. VOGEL VEJAY G. LALLA

Docket No.

0206369

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Attn: Assignment Branch

Re: Recordal of Change of Name against U.S. Trademark Serial No.

78/168,383 for **TRUE HEARTS**

From: Two Hearts, Inc d/b/a True Hearts

To: True Hearts, Inc.

(Our Ref: TRHT USA TA-02/06396 LEA)

Dear Sirs:

Please record the change of name against the U.S. trademark listed above.

For this purpose we enclose the following:

- 1. Our check in the amount of \$40 for filing fees
- 2. Recordation form cover sheet

Should the enclosed fee be insufficient, or should any additional fees be required in future in connection with this registration, please charge our deposit Account No. 23-0825-0576900 with any deficiency.

We look forward to receiving confirmation that the change of name has been duly recorded.

Respectfully submitted,

Lawrence £. Apolzon

LEA/dep Enclosure

Certificate of Mailing Under 37 CFR 1.8(a)	
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to	
the Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive, Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513 on	
1/-1-02	Cails. Pin
(Date of Deposit)	(Signature)
Daniel E. Rin	11-1-02
(Printed name of person mailing paper or fee)	(Date of Signature)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002622 FRAME: 0050 DΨ

RECORDED: 11/06/2002